Name

Anne Hamilton
Headteacher

Maarten
Crommelin
Acting
Headteacher

Kate Bennett
Deputy
Headteacher
Associate
Member

Matthew Hunt
LA Governor

Zoe Lewis
Staff Governor

Ann Mullins
Co-opted

Eve Gregory
Co-opted

Tadhgh Barwell-
O’Connor
Co-opted

Date of
Appointment

01/09/2013

01/01/2019

12/03/2018

11/03/2019

3/04/2019

30/11/2015

30/11/2015

19/06/2017

Evelina
Hospital Sch%%t

Evelina Hospital School Governors Details and Register of Business Interests — 25 April 2019

Term of Office Appointed by

Subject to
employment

Subject to
acting term

Subject to
employment

11/03/2024

02/04/2020

29/11/2019

29/11/2019

19/06/2021

Business or

Full Governing Body None None
Full Governing Body None None
Full Governing Body None None
Full Governing Body None None

Full Governing Body TA at Evelina Hospital None
School

Full Governing Body Governor at 2 other None
London schools.

Full Governing Body None None

Full Governing Body Education Consultant None
Future Pupil Barrister

Relevant
Pecuniary Interests Relationships

Committees Responsibilities

Ex-officio

Resources Committee

Ex-officio

Resources Committee

Pastoral and Curriculum

Pastoral and Curriculum

Pastoral and Curriculum

1. Chair of Governors
2. Resources Committee

Leadership Support
Financial monitoring
Strategic planning

1. Pastoral and Curriculum English
(Chair) University Links
2. Headteacher’s Appraisal

1. Vice Chair of Governors Governor’s Training
Resources Committee  Art
3. Headteacher’s Appraisal

g



Name

Dawn Hill
Co-opted

Marian Ridley

Parent Governor

Chaminda
Stanislaus
Co-opted

Lucy Goodwin
Co-opted

Susan Rankin Reid

Co-opted

Rebecca Stirling
Parent Governor

Date of
Appointment

22/07/2001

30/11/2015

30/11/2015

26/11/2018

26/11/2018

11/03/2019

Term of Office Appointed by

26/07/2021

29/11/2019

29/11/2019

25/11/2023

25/11/2023

11/03/2024

Business or
Pecuniary Interests

Full Governing Body None

Full Governing Body Director of Evelina
London

Full Governing Body Chair of Radio
Lollipop

Full Governing Body None

Full Governing Body None

Full Governing Body None

Relevant
Relationships

None

None

None

None

None

None

Committees

1. Resources Committee

(Chair)

2. Headteacher’s Appraisal

Resources Committee

Pastoral and Curriculum

Pastoral and Curriculum

Pastoral and Curriculum

(Vice Chair)

Resources Committee

Evelina
Hospital Sch%%t

Responsibilities

Premises
Health and Safety

Financial monitoring,
Relationships with GSTT
and information sharing

Computing
Governor’s Training

Governor’s Training
Maths

Ofsted Training
Leadership Support
Safeguarding

EYFS
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