

## Evelina Hospital School Governors Details and Register of Business Interests – 25 April 2019

Name	Date of Appointment	Term of Office	Appointed by	Business or Pecuniary Interests	Relevant Relationships	Committees	Responsibilities
Anne Hamilton Headteacher	01/09/2013	Subject to employment	Full Governing Body	None	None	Ex-officio Resources Committee	
Maarten Crommelin Acting Headteacher	01/01/2019	Subject to acting term	Full Governing Body	None	None	Ex-officio Resources Committee	
Kate Bennett Deputy Headteacher Associate Member	12/03/2018	Subject to employment	Full Governing Body	None	None	Pastoral and Curriculum	
Matthew Hunt  LA Governor	11/03/2019	11/03/2024	Full Governing Body	None	None	Pastoral and Curriculum	
Zoe Lewis Staff Governor	3/04/2019	02/04/2020	Full Governing Body	TA at Evelina Hospital School	None	Pastoral and Curriculum	
Ann Mullins Co-opted	30/11/2015	29/11/2019	Full Governing Body	Governor at 2 other London schools.	None	<ol> <li>Chair of Governors</li> <li>Resources Committee</li> </ol>	Leadership Support Financial monitoring Strategic planning
Eve Gregory Co-opted	30/11/2015	29/11/2019	Full Governing Body	None	None	<ol> <li>Pastoral and Curriculum (Chair)</li> <li>Headteacher's Appraisal</li> </ol>	English University Links
Tadhgh Barwell- O'Connor Co-opted	19/06/2017	19/06/2021	Full Governing Body	Education Consultant Future Pupil Barrister	None	<ol> <li>Vice Chair of Governors</li> <li>Resources Committee</li> <li>Headteacher's Appraisal</li> </ol>	Governor's Training Art



Name	Date of Appointment	Term of Office	Appointed by	Business or Pecuniary Interests	Relevant Relationships	Committees	Responsibilities
Dawn Hill <b>Co-opted</b>	22/07/2001	26/07/2021	Full Governing Body	None	None	<ol> <li>Resources Committee (Chair)</li> <li>Headteacher's Appraisal</li> </ol>	Premises Health and Safety
Marian Ridley Parent Governor	30/11/2015	29/11/2019	Full Governing Body	Director of Evelina London	None	Resources Committee	Financial monitoring, Relationships with GSTT and information sharing
Chaminda Stanislaus Co-opted	30/11/2015	29/11/2019	Full Governing Body	Chair of Radio Lollipop	None	Pastoral and Curriculum	Computing Governor's Training
Lucy Goodwin Co-opted	26/11/2018	25/11/2023	Full Governing Body	None	None	Pastoral and Curriculum	Governor's Training Maths
Susan Rankin Reid Co-opted	26/11/2018	25/11/2023	Full Governing Body	None	None	Pastoral and Curriculum (Vice Chair)	Ofsted Training Leadership Support Safeguarding EYFS
Rebecca Stirling Parent Governor	11/03/2019	11/03/2024	Full Governing Body	None	None	Resources Committee	